
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= Regions Bank; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201002080000
38010

02/08/2010
12:36:02 AM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELBY
RIDGE
ACQUISITION
CORPORATIO
N

34 60 Lot#:1 Book:34
Pg:60
Sub:SHELBY
RIDGE
NURSING
HOME
SURVEY
FINAL PLAT

201004120001
10610

04/12/2010
01:00:12 PM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

Instr
#:20050715000
355160

201004130001
12580

04/13/2010
12:16:33 AM

Regions Bank Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GDG
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20070601000
256580

Other:SEE
INST

201006220001
97850

06/22/2010
12:52:15 AM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

YOUNG MENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM
THE

Instr
#:20051201000
622120

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201007150002
25570

07/15/2010
01:53:47 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLIDWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201007190002
29000

07/19/2010
11:55:47 AM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVELADY
MINI
STORAGE
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

31 148 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:148
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
CENTER

201007190002
29000

07/19/2010
11:55:47 AM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVELADY
MINI
STORAGE
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201007300002
43690

07/30/2010
01:04:40 PM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILLMAT
VISION LLC

13 140 Instr
#:20060120000
032620

Blk:1 Book:13
Pg:140
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

201009150003
02940

09/15/2010
04:23:03 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAYFARER
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201009150003
02940

09/15/2010
04:23:03 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAYFARER
LLC

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201011080003
74040

11/08/2010
02:08:45 PM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

Legacy #:1996-
10594 Instr
#:19960402000
105941

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201011080003
74040

11/08/2010
02:08:45 PM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

Legacy #:1996-
10594 Instr
#:19960402000
105941

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201011080003
74060

11/08/2010
02:13:25 PM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAUGHLEY
CAROLINE M

Legacy #:1996-
10596 Instr
#:19960402000
105961

Other:SEE
INST

201011120003
80010

11/12/2010
01:50:04 PM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

INVERNESS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20060427000
198930

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201101040000
00360

01/04/2011
10:29:23 AM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PUBLIC PARK
AND
RECREATION
BOARD OF
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201102100000
48230

02/10/2011
12:13:30 AM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MIDNIGHT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20060804000
379400

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201102100000
48230

02/10/2011
12:13:30 AM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MIDNIGHT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20060804000
379400

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201104080001
10190

04/08/2011
03:03:51 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MJMAK LLC Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201104080001
10190

04/08/2011
03:03:51 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MJMAK LLC Other:SEE
INST

201109080002
65770

09/08/2011
11:14:25 AM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

J CRAIG AND
PAGE T SMITH
SCHOLARSHI
P
FOUNDATION
INC

42 97 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:97
Sub:G B S
DEVELOPMEN
T REPLAT OF
LOTS 1 AND 6
AND COMMON
AREA

201109080002
65770

09/08/2011
11:14:25 AM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

J CRAIG AND
PAGE T SMITH
SCHOLARSHI
P
FOUNDATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201110270003
22080

10/27/2011
02:23:13 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

T & T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

3 53 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES

201110270003
22080

10/27/2011
02:23:13 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

T & T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

3 53 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES



201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

28 58 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

28 58 Lot#:9 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

28 58 Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORPORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION
Other:COMMO
N AREAS

201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

28 58 Lot#:8 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201206050001
96190

06/05/2012
08:36:41 AM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

REGIONS Instr
#:20070807000
368750

Other:SEE
INST

201208240003
18970

08/24/2012
02:07:30 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIVIRT LLC Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201212190004
85820

12/19/2012
03:00:57 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EXPRESS
REAL ESTATE
LLC

30 141 Lot#:6 Lot:B
Book:30
Pg:141
Sub:SOUTHPA
RK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6A &
7A


