Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= Regions Bank; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002080000 38010	02/08/2010 12:36:02 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELBY RIDGE ACQUISITION CORPORATIO N			34	60		Lot#:1 Book:34 Pg:60 Sub:SHELBY RIDGE NURSING HOME SURVEY FINAL PLAT
201004120001 10610	04/12/2010 01:00:12 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					Instr #:20050715000 355160	
201004130001 12580	04/13/2010 12:16:33 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GDG INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20070601000 256580	Other:SEE INST
201006220001 97850	06/22/2010 12:52:15 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM THE					Instr #:20051201000 622120	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201007150002 25570	07/15/2010 01:53:47 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLIDWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201007190002 29000	07/19/2010 11:55:47 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVELADY MINI STORAGE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY			31	148		Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:148 Sub:CALERA COMMONS CENTER
201007190002 29000	07/19/2010 11:55:47 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVELADY MINI STORAGE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201007300002 43690	07/30/2010 01:04:40 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILLMAT VISION LLC			13	140	Instr #:20060120000 032620	Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:140 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH
201009150003 02940	09/15/2010 04:23:03 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WAYFARER LLC						Other:SEE INST
201009150003 02940	09/15/2010 04:23:03 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WAYFARER LLC			40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201011080003 74040	11/08/2010 02:08:45 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					Legacy #:1996- 10594 Instr #:19960402000 105941	Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201011080003 74040	11/08/2010 02:08:45 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC				Legacy #:1996- 10594 Instr #:19960402000 105941	Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201011080003 74060	11/08/2010 02:13:25 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAUGHLEY CAROLINE M				Legacy #:1996- 10596 Instr #:19960402000 105961	Other:SEE INST
201011120003 80010	11/12/2010 01:50:04 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	INVERNESS PROPERTIES LLC				Instr #:20060427000 198930	Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201101040000 00360	01/04/2011 10:29:23 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PUBLIC PARK AND RECREATION BOARD OF JEFFERSON COUNTY					Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201102100000 48230	02/10/2011 12:13:30 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MIDNIGHT PROPERTIES LLC				Instr #:20060804000 379400	Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201102100000 48230	02/10/2011 12:13:30 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MIDNIGHT PROPERTIES LLC				Instr #:20060804000 379400	Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201104080001 10190	04/08/2011 03:03:51 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MJMAK LLC					Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201104080001 10190	04/08/2011 03:03:51 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MJMAK LLC					Other:SEE INST
201109080002 65770	09/08/2011 11:14:25 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	J CRAIG AND PAGE T SMITH SCHOLARSHI P FOUNDATION INC		42	97		Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:97 Sub:G B S DEVELOPMEN T REPLAT OF LOTS 1 AND 6 AND COMMON AREA
201109080002 65770	09/08/2011 11:14:25 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	J CRAIG AND PAGE T SMITH SCHOLARSHI P FOUNDATION INC					Other:SEE INST
201110270003 22080	10/27/2011 02:23:13 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	T & T INVESTMENT S LLC	 	3	53		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES
201110270003 22080	10/27/2011 02:23:13 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	T & T INVESTMENT S LLC		3	53		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES

201112290003 95930	12/29/2011 02:30:51 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC		28	58		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003	12/29/2011 02:30:51 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC		28	58		Lot#:9 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003	12/29/2011 02:30:51 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC		28	58		Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORPORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION Other:COMMO N AREAS
201112290003	12/29/2011 02:30:51 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC		28	58		Lot#:8 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201206050001 96190	06/05/2012 08:36:41 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	REGIONS				Instr #:20070807000 368750	Other:SEE INST
201208240003 18970	08/24/2012 02:07:30 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIVIRT LLC					Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201212190004 85820	12/19/2012 03:00:57 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EXPRESS REAL ESTATE LLC		30	141		Lot#:6 Lot:B Book:30 Pg:141 Sub:SOUTHPA RK RESURVEY OF LOTS 6A & 7A